There is an LPG gas supply to the property and the 

property benefits from a  wood pellet fired biomass boiler 

(providing an annual subsidy).

LICENCES
The hotel has a premises licence and a wedding licence. A number 

of weddings are held in the hotel.

EPC
To order.

PRICE
£975,000 (Nine Hundred and seventy five thousand pounds) 

exclusive subject to Stock at Valuation.

LOCAL AUTHORITY
Powys County Hall

Spa Road East

Llandrindod Wells

Powys

LD1 5LG

01597 826000

IMPORTANT NOTICE Halls have advised their clients on the Code of Practice for Commercial Leases in England and Wales.